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NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 30  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

NCAA Record: 16:21.44 * 3/21/2015 WilliamsSarah Thompson

Meet Qualify: 17:14.43

2014 Winner: 16:31.17 WilliamsSarah Thompson

YrName School Finals Time 

Williams SRThompson, Sarah 16:21.44*  1
30.14 29.8929.7629.9429.8729.8929.10r:+0.72  27.10

30.0330.00 29.96 29.94 30.23 30.01 29.71 29.94

30.1030.11 29.95 30.05 29.97 30.00 29.88 29.81

29.2129.97 29.97 29.92 30.16 30.05 29.22 29.42 28.14

Williams SOPierce, Megan 16:38.05  2
30.40 30.6130.4830.6130.5630.0429.7726.39

30.5430.54 30.19 30.24 30.67 30.79 30.71 30.55

30.5830.45 30.72 30.65 30.45 30.53 30.62 30.54

29.0430.57 30.67 30.78 30.77 30.26 30.25 29.72 28.36

Denison JRJohns, Taylor 16:41.87  3
30.79 30.7930.6730.5430.4230.2329.7827.61

30.6130.94 30.54 29.96 30.19 30.49 30.43 30.66

30.6130.52 30.52 30.63 30.64 30.55 30.72 30.38

30.1330.59 30.65 30.40 30.49 30.57 30.56 30.25 29.01

Kenyon JRWilliamson, Mariah 16:45.22  4
30.51 30.6030.5030.4730.3730.2429.91r:+0.78  27.32

30.5130.46 30.34 30.35 30.46 30.91 30.58 30.71

30.9030.78 30.89 30.74 30.68 30.79 30.81 30.75

29.8930.95 31.03 31.14 31.07 30.52 30.60 30.37 29.07

Kenyon SOKorsberg, Alexa 16:48.55  5
30.72 30.7530.6330.5630.5830.3429.80r:+0.81  28.09

30.6330.72 30.94 30.77 30.64 30.61 30.66 30.60

30.8330.62 30.61 30.72 30.63 30.70 30.77 30.69

30.6130.75 30.81 30.95 30.86 30.74 30.65 30.60 29.97

Denison SOCostley, Campbell 16:51.06  6
30.65 30.6830.4330.6630.3330.3429.81r:+0.74  27.84

30.5530.80 30.66 30.44 30.16 30.25 30.41 30.48

30.8230.58 30.72 30.71 30.82 30.82 30.81 30.72

31.3031.14 31.17 31.40 31.50 31.24 31.25 31.29 30.28

Centre College SRWahl, Danielle 16:51.16  7
30.81 30.9030.9331.1131.0330.8430.45r:+0.77  28.58

30.6630.85 30.76 30.64 30.95 30.78 30.75 30.84

30.5630.82 30.87 30.79 30.72 30.63 30.80 30.55

30.5230.62 30.70 30.62 30.68 30.70 30.65 30.59 29.46

Denison SRFlaherty, Elizabeth 16:56.42  8
30.77 30.8430.8430.8430.8830.6130.23r:+0.82  28.24

30.7430.86 30.99 30.84 30.69 30.59 30.61 30.92

30.9830.94 31.02 30.93 31.11 31.07 30.98 30.67

31.2330.96 31.08 30.94 31.01 31.17 31.28 31.62 29.94

Emory SRNewsum-Schoenberg, Mckenna 16:58.27  9
30.61 30.7930.6230.4730.4330.3730.01r:+0.72  28.02

31.0030.79 30.82 30.30 30.70 30.84 30.99 31.12

31.2030.94 31.08 31.04 31.26 31.26 31.10 31.46

31.1831.17 31.24 31.30 31.31 31.53 31.44 31.31 30.57
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NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals

(Event 30  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals Time 

Kenyon SOLloyd, Sarah 17:00.96  10
31.03 31.1931.1331.1531.4531.0530.63r:+0.71  28.73

30.9731.21 31.14 31.06 31.33 30.83 30.89 31.10

30.8030.92 30.86 30.97 30.76 30.81 31.09 31.05

31.2330.83 30.87 30.98 31.11 31.06 31.29 31.35 30.09

Bates SOSmachlo, Julia 17:08.59  11
31.62 31.1931.0331.3030.8930.6730.2528.36

31.5331.27 31.31 31.04 31.32 31.26 31.34 31.27

31.6031.49 31.72 31.45 31.44 31.31 31.24 31.22

31.3431.34 31.43 31.48 31.48 31.48 31.34 31.52 30.06

Kenyon FYDierker, Julie 17:11.20  12
31.04 31.1530.9430.8030.9930.7229.7426.72

32.0030.90 31.63 31.43 31.49 31.24 31.57 30.66

31.1632.12 31.94 32.25 32.06 31.35 32.24 31.98

31.1831.65 32.03 32.13 31.35 31.09 32.10 31.95 29.60

Emory JRBonfield, Carolyn 17:11.66  13
31.43 31.2331.1431.3331.0630.8530.82r:+0.87  28.34

31.4231.47 31.40 31.77 31.42 31.17 31.45 31.53

31.5931.45 31.46 31.39 31.60 31.60 31.91 31.85

31.0831.36 31.70 31.52 31.81 31.71 31.28 31.38 29.14

Wash U. MO FYZanolli, Nicole 17:12.02  14
30.97 31.1031.0231.1231.0331.1430.34r:+0.80  27.78

31.6731.11 31.60 31.39 31.40 31.37 31.42 31.57

31.8031.62 31.86 31.52 31.71 31.62 31.72 31.79

31.6131.78 31.44 31.74 31.57 31.76 31.75 31.45 29.25

Chicago SOLopiano, Cara 17:13.86  15
30.67 30.7330.9631.2630.8830.9230.2028.23

31.5131.12 31.70 31.09 31.35 31.38 31.19 31.46

32.0731.81 31.53 31.52 32.17 31.30 31.65 32.03

31.6832.40 31.98 32.17 32.59 31.80 31.40 31.47 29.64

DePauw SRWeber, Emily 17:15.15  16
31.47 31.6831.5831.5531.2531.6331.08r:+0.79  28.32

31.4931.69 31.63 31.69 31.45 31.50 31.55 31.51

31.5931.62 31.57 31.83 31.47 31.60 31.31 31.47

31.3931.66 31.64 31.44 31.29 31.49 31.47 31.19 30.05

MIT FYThielking, Mary 17:18.85  17
31.33 31.3531.3031.3431.2331.2030.38r:+0.81  27.95

31.8231.40 31.44 31.73 31.53 31.67 31.67 31.68

32.0631.86 31.61 31.76 31.76 31.94 31.93 32.30

32.1132.04 31.61 32.06 31.29 31.48 31.41 31.63 30.98

Mount Holyoke JRPruden, Cathleen 17:18.91  18
31.07 31.3431.0630.9230.8931.2130.44r:+0.83  28.09

32.1131.44 31.41 31.58 32.14 31.63 32.13 32.09

31.3632.27 32.29 31.79 32.04 31.69 31.52 31.85

31.3431.82 31.56 31.76 32.01 31.85 31.75 31.61 30.85

Chicago JRChu, Karen 17:21.32  19
31.56 31.5531.4431.5231.4531.4230.82r:+0.75  27.80

31.8531.51 31.85 31.91 31.55 32.01 31.81 31.77

32.0131.65 31.91 32.08 31.91 32.04 32.12 31.85

29.5432.07 32.07 32.40 32.05 32.14 31.98 31.47 30.21
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NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals

(Event 30  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals Time 

IWU SOStanley, Meg 17:24.46  20
31.44 31.4531.5331.4131.2130.8430.6528.60

31.6131.82 31.75 31.79 31.64 31.85 31.86 31.83

31.8231.60 31.69 31.78 31.84 31.89 32.01 31.81

31.7932.05 32.13 32.00 32.16 32.12 32.19 32.27 32.03

NAZ SOHess, Cameron 17:28.85  21
31.89 31.6431.6131.4531.2831.0630.5928.44

32.0132.16 31.88 31.95 32.09 32.06 32.19 31.91

32.2631.90 32.18 32.13 31.97 32.30 32.40 32.20

31.8432.02 32.43 32.21 32.23 31.95 31.88 31.82 30.92

Grove City SOSmith, Megan 17:29.41  22
32.14 32.0931.9831.9531.6431.7030.7229.13

31.6732.13 31.82 31.98 31.62 31.56 31.54 31.89

32.0231.44 31.58 31.79 31.68 31.37 31.81 31.87

32.7931.59 31.99 32.08 32.21 32.32 32.46 32.79 32.06

Pomona-Pitzer FYThomas, Kelsey 17:31.68  23
31.33 31.0531.2131.1831.1030.9230.7029.29

31.8331.29 31.48 31.59 31.38 31.52 31.56 31.92

32.3432.23 32.32 32.38 32.43 32.18 32.15 32.46

32.7532.44 32.50 32.62 32.76 32.69 32.93 33.10 32.05

IWU JRDineen-Griffin, Lauren 17:36.17  24
31.87 31.8031.7831.7431.5631.6030.8728.43

32.2131.80 31.96 31.72 32.04 31.98 31.99 32.12

33.0132.26 32.16 32.29 32.24 32.16 32.78 32.46

32.4132.64 32.60 32.46 32.51 32.69 32.24 31.99 31.80

UW-Whitewater SRMartin, Kayla 18:04.37  25
32.23 32.5832.5332.3732.2731.7031.41r:+0.85  29.33

33.3732.61 33.13 32.76 32.75 32.76 33.09 33.25

33.8033.11 33.21 33.08 33.01 33.45 33.31 33.88

32.8733.51 33.87 33.36 33.44 33.53 33.03 33.07 32.70
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NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 31  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

NCAA Record: 15:01.24 * 3/21/2015 KenyonArthur Conover

Meet Qualify: 15:51.30

2014 Winner: 15:05.60 DenisonAllen Weik

YrName School Finals Time 

Kenyon SOConover, Arthur 15:01.24*  1
27.58 27.4827.4427.2927.3727.1526.83r:+0.83  25.12

27.6827.55 27.52 27.55 27.36 27.65 27.61 27.57

27.1927.49 27.39 27.26 27.26 27.19 27.18 27.46

27.0327.26 27.65 27.46 27.55 27.47 27.51 27.61 26.53

Johns Hopkins SOGreenhalgh, Andrew 15:04.63  2
27.64 27.5727.5327.5727.3427.3527.07r:+0.76  25.41

27.5627.48 27.34 27.15 27.26 27.19 27.29 27.41

27.3727.84 27.85 27.40 27.64 27.26 27.54 27.64

27.6027.55 27.37 27.81 27.68 27.63 27.39 27.73 27.17

Keene St. JRResman, Shahar 15:14.63  3
27.60 27.5227.5927.4127.2127.3627.12r:+0.76  25.89

27.5827.56 27.36 27.32 27.51 27.61 27.62 27.78

27.9927.68 27.78 27.76 27.57 27.72 27.87 27.84

28.8328.12 28.14 28.28 28.26 28.18 27.97 28.60 28.00

Williams SRGronbeck, Christian 15:21.71  4
27.69 27.7027.8527.7827.7127.7727.7825.60

27.9627.87 27.65 27.72 27.92 27.95 27.90 28.06

28.4328.33 28.35 28.28 28.03 28.13 28.00 28.13

28.0528.35 28.37 28.33 28.11 28.31 28.38 28.22 27.00

NYU FYPalmer, Austin 15:29.54  5
28.08 28.4328.2728.0428.0227.7427.44r:+0.76  24.77

28.6128.57 28.31 28.43 28.60 28.46 28.40 28.46

28.0928.49 28.35 28.54 28.28 28.37 28.28 28.42

28.3428.39 28.42 28.51 28.41 28.45 28.47 28.34 26.76

Wash U. MO SRTurpin, Zane 15:35.98  6
28.15 28.3428.2828.1128.0227.8927.44r:+0.82  25.34

28.5128.48 28.44 28.41 28.42 28.42 28.58 28.69

28.7228.55 28.29 28.51 28.61 28.59 28.68 28.55

28.9128.66 28.69 28.60 28.73 28.91 28.73 28.74 27.99

Denison FYBurdick, Ben 15:40.74  7
28.80 29.0429.0828.9828.8228.7728.40r:+0.82  26.02

28.3928.94 29.05 29.06 28.12 28.36 28.34 28.43

28.7628.20 28.34 28.38 28.49 28.76 28.75 28.52

28.4728.66 28.83 28.76 28.61 28.50 28.49 28.60 27.02

Kenyon SRGuilfoyle, Joe 15:41.58  8
29.02 28.8728.7528.9128.8028.6428.43r:+0.80  26.36

28.6028.63 28.63 28.25 28.58 28.57 28.75 29.03

28.7828.68 28.82 28.76 28.89 28.86 28.91 28.74

27.4928.92 28.98 29.15 28.31 28.63 28.56 28.48 25.80

SUNY Geneseo SRNasky, John 15:43.63  9
28.48 28.3128.8028.8328.9628.4627.6625.25

28.5128.60 28.84 28.76 28.94 29.04 28.78 28.66

28.4228.95 28.95 28.80 29.11 28.30 28.77 28.62

28.4828.67 29.38 28.77 28.99 28.92 28.81 28.76 28.05
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NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals

(Event 31  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals Time 

Wash U. MO SOEllison, Andrew 15:48.71  10
28.46 28.4228.3628.9128.6328.3927.9325.49

28.6328.92 28.49 28.72 28.75 28.80 28.62 28.83

28.8228.74 29.03 28.73 29.14 29.07 28.88 28.92

29.3328.81 29.11 29.78 29.88 29.19 29.28 29.23 28.42

Emory SOBaker, Christian 15:50.09  11
28.06 27.5727.5227.5727.6527.5927.13r:+0.70  25.24

28.7227.70 27.83 28.25 27.97 28.22 28.29 28.46

29.9828.58 28.88 29.43 29.58 29.84 29.86 30.19

29.5530.69 30.21 30.26 30.35 30.36 30.30 29.77 28.49

Calvin JRMeindertsma, Caleb 15:54.35  12
29.03 28.9828.9828.5828.5928.6228.2325.75

29.6428.98 29.08 28.85 29.25 29.45 29.10 29.10

29.3129.61 28.98 29.12 29.33 28.94 28.98 29.05

29.2229.09 29.11 29.00 29.07 29.20 29.19 29.55 27.39

Kenyon SOSeaver, Alex 15:54.41  13
28.59 28.5328.2028.0827.8727.6127.2225.12

29.5528.80 28.92 28.56 28.94 29.19 29.26 29.37

29.4029.36 29.49 29.66 29.49 29.75 29.86 30.03

28.7129.94 29.81 29.95 29.95 29.28 29.31 29.03 27.58

The College of NJ SOGajdzisz, Ryan 15:56.39  14
29.06 29.1729.1028.9828.9228.9228.3125.18

29.3329.27 29.18 29.15 29.22 29.20 29.24 29.40

29.4929.65 29.43 29.60 29.39 29.33 29.21 29.38

28.2029.34 29.24 29.21 29.02 29.15 29.03 28.66 27.43

Case Western FYHamilton, Drew 15:56.83  15
28.78 29.0728.7628.9428.9328.6427.94r:+0.78  25.93

28.7528.90 28.96 29.04 28.87 28.94 28.88 29.07

29.4128.89 29.02 29.04 29.43 29.39 29.25 29.60

29.1029.55 29.40 29.65 29.61 29.66 29.52 29.59 28.32

Emory JRZettlemoyer, Eagan 16:00.21  16
28.69 29.1028.8728.7928.5928.4427.8525.49

29.2628.84 28.88 29.26 29.40 29.28 29.30 29.33

29.7829.64 29.91 29.76 29.64 29.85 29.64 29.71

28.8929.68 29.86 29.51 30.04 29.60 29.61 29.09 26.63

Johns Hopkins JRMcGoldrick, Mickey 16:01.63  17
29.18 29.0529.3529.1129.1128.9228.5926.64

29.2129.04 29.16 29.38 29.20 29.10 29.34 29.26

29.3529.16 29.21 29.37 29.28 29.02 29.22 29.42

29.2529.66 29.42 29.36 29.41 29.55 29.34 29.62 28.35

Denison FYHohm, Stuart 16:03.25  18
28.88 29.1028.7628.7428.6228.5028.4625.97

29.1229.22 29.21 29.23 29.24 29.40 29.49 29.35

29.3829.01 28.99 29.20 29.42 29.31 29.55 29.47

30.1529.34 29.57 29.73 29.87 29.68 29.83 29.91 29.55

BSC JRPriede, Drew 16:07.58  19
29.16 29.1528.8729.0128.9828.6728.42r:+0.75  26.48

29.9528.92 29.14 29.44 29.59 29.66 29.73 29.87

29.4229.74 29.59 30.04 30.10 30.10 30.28 30.64

28.6429.81 29.65 29.56 28.86 29.74 29.13 29.53 27.71
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NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals

(Event 31  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals Time 

Denison FYSaccurato, Aaron 16:08.61  20
29.01 29.1828.7628.8828.7228.3927.99r:+0.79  25.95

29.2729.07 28.99 29.28 29.17 29.05 29.09 29.39

29.9929.30 29.24 29.60 29.87 29.65 29.97 30.12

29.5230.00 30.03 30.27 30.46 30.33 30.45 30.44 29.18

Emory SRBaker, Hayden 16:09.93  21
29.48 29.0729.4029.0129.8529.3228.8226.22

29.2329.44 29.09 29.65 28.86 29.37 29.28 29.30

29.4029.04 29.08 29.58 28.95 29.16 29.17 29.63

30.4529.84 29.78 30.30 30.18 30.30 30.58 30.14 28.96

Kenyon FYPerez, David 16:10.97  22
28.59 28.4328.5228.9128.7428.6527.96r:+0.77  25.98

28.6628.62 28.81 28.27 28.52 28.92 28.86 28.96

30.6329.06 29.42 29.44 29.40 29.74 30.10 30.52

30.6830.87 30.98 30.85 31.33 30.82 31.20 30.35 30.18

MIT FYMayberry, Scott 16:16.81  23
29.31 29.2229.3029.2629.3329.1928.4125.46

29.9229.39 29.44 29.50 29.43 29.71 29.66 29.65

30.2629.90 30.23 30.24 30.34 29.97 30.28 30.28

29.3630.37 30.20 30.50 30.44 30.44 30.29 29.71 27.82

Emory FYCopses, Henry 16:26.86  24
28.62 28.6828.4128.4228.5628.2727.87r:+0.70  25.36

30.7628.55 29.04 29.60 29.33 29.94 30.55 30.19

30.8230.90 30.87 31.31 30.58 31.36 31.49 30.49

30.3331.14 31.48 30.98 31.05 31.00 31.23 30.94 28.74

The College of NJ SOIvins, Jason 16:29.79  25
30.00 30.2129.8229.9629.9129.5828.89r:+0.77  25.95

30.2830.00 30.19 30.26 30.38 30.30 30.43 30.20

30.3230.40 30.41 30.56 30.33 30.34 30.50 30.46

30.0030.24 30.29 30.01 30.16 30.00 30.06 30.26 29.09



Woodforest Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 9:20 PM  3/21/2015  Page 7

NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 32  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

NCAA Record: 48.98 * 3/20/2010 AmherstKendra Stern

Meet Qualify: 51.54

2014 Winner: 49.41 SpringfieldKellie Pennington

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Championship Final
Johns Hopkins SRBogdanovski, Anastasia 49.31  49.381

25.53r:+0.75  23.78

Denison SOKane, Carolyn 50.17  50.052
25.91r:+0.74  24.26

Williams FYWaddell, Emma 50.56  50.613
26.0224.54

Kenyon JRLobb, Hannah 50.58  50.974
26.2624.32

Emory SRLarson, Nancy 50.64  50.725
26.28r:+0.69  24.36

Emory SOBergh, Marissa 50.83  50.91*6
26.38r:+0.69  24.45

Denison JRVan Leuven, Mary 50.83  51.01*6
26.31r:+0.80  24.52

Johns Hopkins FYWisniewski, Anna 51.04  51.048
26.5924.45

Consolation Final
Kenyon SOMcLeod, Jenner 50.75  51.239

26.4824.27

Emory FYWawer, Julia 51.01  51.1810
26.1424.87

Denison JRYearwood, Ashley 51.14  51.2011
26.51r:+0.71  24.63

Denison SRJurjus, Rima 51.15  51.2512
26.75r:+0.72  24.40

Gustavus SROlson, Katie 51.19  51.33*13
26.5724.62

Wash U. MO JRMcAfee, Kristalyn 51.19  51.30*13
26.37r:+0.75  24.82

Denison JRWright, Kate 51.45  51.3515
26.51r:+0.74  24.94

Trinity U. SRJones, Lydia 51.64  51.3416
26.95r:+0.78  24.69
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NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 33  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

NCAA Record: 43.16 * 3/24/2012 KenyonZach Turk

Meet Qualify: 45.25

2014 Winner: 44.18 TrinityStephen Culberson

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Championship Final
Rowan SONovak, Jesse 43.68  44.231

22.83r:+0.73  20.85

Trinity U. SRCulberson, Stephen 44.18  44.432
23.0521.13

CMS JRPoltash, Alex 44.22  44.063
22.8721.35

Whitman SRMering, Karl 44.41  44.284
22.76r:+0.71  21.65

W&L FYThetford, Tommy 44.44  44.555
23.17r:+0.67  21.27

Widener SOGaynor, Ian 44.53  44.586
23.4321.10

Gettysburg SRPotter, Jason 44.64  44.477
23.57r:+0.72  21.07

Amherst SRSholtis, Connor 44.65  44.658
23.08r:+0.80  21.57

Consolation Final
NYU SRCrowley, Jeremiah 44.53  44.799

23.1521.38

Denison JRWuorinen, Conrad 44.77  44.94*10
23.37r:+0.66  21.40

Denison JRFleming, Ryan 44.77  44.92*10
23.30r:+0.73  21.47

Kenyon SRCaldwell, Austin 45.02  44.8112
23.3321.69

DePauw JRLehmann, Blake 45.05  44.7013
23.7021.35

The College of NJ SRPedersen, Brett 45.28  44.7514
23.6621.62

The College of NJ JRDunn, Joe 45.32  45.0115
23.70r:+0.71  21.62

Wash U. MO SOMorrell, Justin 45.33  44.6516
23.6721.66
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NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 34  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

NCAA Record: 1:56.23 * 3/15/2008 AmherstBrittany Sasser

Meet Qualify: 2:02.78

2014 Winner: 1:58.38 LutherClare Slagel

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Championship Final
Williams SOJackson, Olivia 1:57.24  1:57.911

30.0529.9829.4627.75

Williams JRBennett, Katherine 1:57.25  1:57.952
30.3529.6829.5927.63

Luther JRSlagel, Clare 1:57.33  1:59.503
29.8030.0529.9027.58

St. Thomas SOPaulson, Emma 1:57.51  1:59.854
30.0029.9429.5028.07

Emory JRThompson, Ellie 2:00.27  2:00.535
32.0031.1629.7027.41

MIT SOJedryka, Veronika 2:00.60  2:00.656
32.1031.0629.7827.66

Chicago SOWall, Alison 2:01.60  1:59.877
30.8231.6530.8928.24

Rose-Hulman SOHong, Eleanore 2:01.64  2:00.258
31.9931.4030.1128.14

Consolation Final
La Verne SRLovrensky, Maddie 1:59.68  2:02.919

31.6430.8129.4927.74

Emory FYCheng, Cindy 2:00.89  2:00.8410
30.5931.2330.7728.30

Kenyon SRCooper, Hannah 2:01.08  2:02.0811
30.9330.9530.3028.90

Bates SODaher, Sara 2:01.54  2:02.1312
30.4830.8931.4028.77

Chicago FYKurtenbach, Khia 2:02.07  2:01.0413
31.5031.5530.6728.35

Denison SRWillingham, Molly 2:02.38  2:02.4114
31.4431.0730.7829.09

Wash U. MO JRAnderson, Katie 2:02.42  2:02.3115
31.5831.6230.6628.56

Carleton SOWetzel, Maria 2:03.56  2:02.9516
32.2632.1630.7528.39
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NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 35  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

NCAA Record: 1:43.49 * 3/21/2015 KenyonHarrison Curley

Meet Qualify: 1:48.74

2014 Winner: 1:45.11 KenyonHarrison Curley

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Championship Final
Kenyon SRCurley, Harrison 1:43.49*  1:44.791

26.3926.6326.0824.39

USMMA SRLindgren, Kevin 1:44.08  1:45.632
26.7926.5126.1524.63

Denison SOLindell, Jack 1:45.66  1:46.733
26.8327.1126.8324.89

Williams SOLin, Benjamin 1:46.06  1:46.404
27.8227.1326.7024.41

Tufts JRWinget, Michael 1:47.70  1:47.765
26.6128.0027.6725.42

Emory JRScheuer, Jared 1:47.79  1:46.626
27.2127.0927.4426.05

Stevens JRSun, Ravi 1:48.19  1:47.087
27.7427.0227.3826.05

Conn College JRBowen, Loring 1:49.66  1:47.068
28.4328.6827.1425.41

Consolation Final
NYU FYBetts, Adam 1:47.23  1:48.109

27.2127.4527.0425.53

Westminster SRBrooks, Steven 1:47.78  1:48.1610
27.2227.7827.7125.07

Behrend SRSimon, Dan 1:48.17  1:48.6511
28.1327.6027.6524.79

Williams JRMcCarter, Alex 1:48.40  1:47.9712
27.8227.7327.0525.80

Whitworth JRWalton, Wes 1:48.57  1:48.5013
27.4727.8727.6625.57

Kenyon FYCooper, Matthew 1:49.03  1:48.2814
27.3527.5427.7026.44

Amherst SRRochford, Michael 1:49.42  1:48.6915
27.5428.1827.9325.77

Union SRWelch, Andrew 1:49.77  1:48.6016
28.1528.2427.8925.49
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NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 36  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

NCAA Record: 2:12.83 * 3/11/2006 WilliamsLindsay Payne

Meet Qualify: 2:20.60

2014 Winner: 2:14.37 EmoryElizabeth Aronoff

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Championship Final
Stevens SRGeyer, Brittany 2:14.66  2:16.991

35.1634.8234.2030.48

Emory JRAronoff, Elizabeth 2:15.71  2:17.952
36.4734.8034.0530.39

Amherst JRHyde, Emily 2:15.96  2:17.463
35.0135.0134.8031.14

Emory SOKowalsky, Annelise 2:16.30  2:18.854
35.5734.4434.70r:+0.80  31.59

Kenyon JRKaestner, Katie 2:17.01  2:18.425
35.6835.2734.4031.66

Emory SRBeach, Megan 2:17.16  2:17.606
35.8335.1934.8831.26

Denison JRBednarek, Marissa 2:18.63  2:18.767
36.7735.8735.12r:+0.71  30.87

Kenyon SOCrawford, Ellie 2:20.47  2:18.898
37.0136.0235.2832.16

Consolation Final
Johns Hopkins FYLamastra, Gwynnie 2:16.97  2:18.979

35.6835.9234.79r:+0.77  30.58

Gustavus SRStrom, Jenny 2:18.44  2:19.1910
36.7936.4934.8330.33

Williams JRNguyen, Breanna 2:19.24  2:19.7711
36.8735.9034.9231.55

Kenyon FYWilson, Julia 2:19.43  2:19.0512
36.8636.1934.89r:+0.82  31.49

Emory FYCampbell, Megan 2:19.58  2:19.4513
36.2736.0935.47r:+0.68  31.75

Springfield SOMedeiros, Emily 2:20.23  2:19.6614
36.6836.4335.5431.58

Chicago SRHill, Jenny 2:20.37  2:19.6615
37.1436.3735.54r:+0.82  31.32

Wheaton IL SOBagley, Erin 2:20.95  2:19.8416
36.6536.6335.96r:+0.75  31.71
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NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 37  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

NCAA Record: 1:54.68 * 3/21/2015 EmoryAndrew Wilson

Meet Qualify: 2:02.53

2014 Winner: 1:58.21 OccidentalSteven VanDeventer

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Championship Final
Emory JRWilson, Andrew 1:52.97*  1:54.681

29.4729.0728.73r:+0.65  25.70

Occidental SRVan Deventer, Steven 1:58.84  1:59.432
32.2130.4829.71r:+0.73  26.44

Wash U. MO SOLagieski, Michael 1:59.80  1:59.993
31.8631.1930.37r:+0.76  26.38

NYU SRKendall, Matt 1:59.82  2:00.254
31.0631.3130.46r:+0.76  26.99

Williams SRLattimer, Timothy 1:59.99  2:00.335
31.4030.9530.22r:+0.78  27.42

Kenyon SOReardon, Ian 2:00.47  1:59.506
31.8831.3330.39r:+0.66  26.87

Calvin JRCochran, Johnson 2:01.24  2:00.097
32.0831.6730.6526.84

York JRWalthall, Kyle 2:01.31  1:59.298
31.7331.3330.98r:+0.72  27.27

Consolation Final
Kenyon SOManz, Trevor 1:59.88  2:00.399

31.8930.5330.4726.99

Kenyon JRNewell, Mark 2:01.22  2:01.0510
31.9431.2330.54r:+0.70  27.51

Denison SOEvans, Gus 2:01.74  2:00.9711
32.4031.2130.98r:+0.70  27.15

Middlebury JRKoenigsberger, Stephan 2:01.87  2:03.1512
32.9231.7830.55r:+0.74  26.62

Denison JRBrunk, Joe 2:02.69  2:01.9313
32.4831.5230.93r:+0.73  27.76

Emory FYLichtefeld, Chandler 2:03.49  2:03.1714
32.7132.0331.07r:+0.66  27.68

Emory SRRuggieri, Eric 2:04.27  2:02.0415
32.0232.5431.66r:+0.71  28.05

Emory FYTollen, Cooper 2:05.26  2:01.8116
33.9532.3831.58r:+0.75  27.35
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NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 38  Men 3 mtr Diving

NCAA Record: 645.70 * 2/12/2014 DenisonConnor Dignan

Meet Record: 613.90 ! 3/19/2014 DenisonConnor Dignan

2014 Winner: 613.90 DenisonConnor Dignan

YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score

Championship Final
Denison SOLevy, Max 580.85  538.651
Denison SRDignan, Connor 570.60  527.752
Ithaca SRMorrison, Matt 561.00  534.403
SUNY Fredonia SOMatter, Jeffrey 528.85  483.554
Kalamazoo SRGuendes, Will 516.15  517.205
Tufts SORohrer, Matthew 512.85  489.056
Amherst JRLichtig, Asher 499.35  484.257
Colorado College SRHowlett, Austin 491.70  493.808

Consolation Final
SUNY Fredonia SOCarlson, Arron 505.90  475.959
Chicago SRStaab, Matt 494.05  447.0510
CMS SRStevick, James 492.85  448.8011
Denison SOAllen, Brian 474.50  479.0012
Williams SRBhatt, Rohan 463.60  456.3513
Chicago SRRestaino, Anthony 462.35  443.0014
Springfield SRLewis, Jack 458.30  480.1015
UW-L SRBublitz, Justin 440.55  476.8016
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NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 39  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

NCAA Record: 3:21.28 * 3/23/2013 Emory

Rosenkranz, Larson, Wolber, Dobben

Meet Qualify: 3:29.50

2014 Winner: 3:22.44 Johns Hopkins

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

Championship Final
    Denison 3:21.49  3:23.641

1) Jurjus, Rima SR 2) r:+0.39 Kane, Carolyn SO 3) r:+0.18 Yearwood, Ashley JR 4) r:+0.19 Van Leuven, Mary JR

23.43 50.2250.0523.6249.8823.6351.34r:+0.73  24.45

    Kenyon 3:22.47  3:23.482
1) Lobb, Hannah JR 2) r:+0.16 Townsend, Haley JR 3) r:+0.31 Morris, Megan JR 4) r:+0.13 McLeod, Jenner SO

23.67 50.2150.6324.0550.8724.0750.7624.64

    Williams 3:22.90  3:23.543
1) Sultan, Faye JR 2) r:+0.26 Jones, Lauren SO 3) r:+0.48 Waddell, Emma FY 4) r:+0.42 Thompson, Sarah SR

24.50 50.7549.6923.8950.7124.2151.7524.57

    Emory 3:23.06  3:25.264
1) Wawer, Julia FY 2) r:+0.26 Sanchez-Aizcorbe, Marcela SO3) r:+0.15 Bergh, Marissa SO 4) r:+0.21 Larson, Nancy SR

23.86 49.8950.7224.0751.4224.1651.0324.96

    Johns Hopkins 3:24.82  3:25.185
1) Wisniewski, Anna FY 2) r:+0.14 Jones, Kaitlin FY 3) r:+0.38 Cowan, Courtney FY 4) r:+0.38 Holden, Kylie SR

24.50 51.5251.3024.6650.6823.6951.3224.50

    Wash U. MO 3:25.52  3:25.116
1) Taege, Sara SR 2) r:+0.45 McAfee, Kristalyn JR 3) r:+0.37 O'Grady, Niamh FY 4) r:+0.40 Collins, MariMac SO

24.52 51.3951.3624.4251.1024.6551.67r:+0.80  24.92

    MIT 3:25.63  3:26.627
1) Jedryka, Veronika SO 2) r:+0.27 Wu, Amanda FY 3) r:+0.24 Yang, Lena JR 4) r:+0.25 Ryan, Emmie SR

24.62 51.6751.1823.8851.7424.2351.04r:+0.67  24.30

    Amherst 3:28.23  3:27.168
1) Stoddart, Ashleigh SR 2) r:+0.45 Ternullo, Stephanie SR 3) r:+0.34 Conklin, Sarah JR 4) r:+0.25 Hyde, Emily JR

24.28 51.2052.5224.6252.9225.4251.5924.93

Consolation Final
    Gustavus 3:25.84  3:27.329

1) Campeau, Michelle FY 2) r:+0.36 Anderson, Leah JR 3) r:+0.36 Reilly, Kate FY 4) r:+0.30 Olson, Katie SR

23.72 50.5250.5823.8452.1624.7552.58r:+0.77  25.12

    NYU 3:26.96  3:27.2110
1) Doerner, Emily SR 2) r:+0.40 Ingerson, Allegra SO 3) r:+0.24 Hunter, Amber FY 4) r:+0.24 Kitze, Isabelle FY

24.06 50.7552.1324.8652.3224.8751.76r:+0.73  24.74

    Bates 3:27.10  3:27.3811
1) Daher, Sara SO 2) r:+0.35 Depew, Caroline JR 3) r:+0.27 Prelgovisk, Lindsey JR 4) r:+0.39 McGill, Logan FY

24.23 50.6152.2924.6652.0324.9252.17r:+0.66  24.95

    CMS 3:27.56  3:28.2312
1) Ngo, Kelly SO 2) r:+0.28 Doi, Stephanie SO 3) r:+0.32 Flaten, Kayla SO 4) r:+0.26 Deer, Lilly SR

24.38 51.2952.9624.9852.0624.7451.2524.80

    DePauw 3:27.67  3:28.6913
1) Newlon, Angela SO 2) r:+0.25 Weber, Emily SR 3) r:+0.30 Olson, Kirsten SO 4) r:+0.27 Horne, Erin JR

24.61 52.0851.3324.4651.5924.4852.6725.34

    Chicago 3:28.40  3:27.4914
1) Wall, Alison SO 2) r:+0.21 Scheidl, Maya SO 3) r:+0.19 Law, Jen JR 4) r:+0.24 Hill, Jenny SR

24.37 51.6852.8624.9851.5724.3252.2925.37

    Rochester 3:28.52  3:28.0115
1) Simon, Emily SO 2) r:+0.25 Bailey, Lauren SR 3) r:+0.22 Simpson, Khamai SO 4) r:+0.22 Luan, Victoria JR

24.36 51.1852.1624.8752.2724.8352.91r:+0.79  24.96
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NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals

Consolation Final ...   (Event 39  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

    Middlebury 3:28.89  3:27.7716
1) Burke, Morgan SO 2) r:+0.16 Hillas, Jamie SR 3) r:+0.23 Griffin, Megan JR 4) r:+0.23 Haron, Courtney SR

24.56 51.9253.1724.8951.5324.6152.27r:+0.76  24.98
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NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 40  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

NCAA Record: 2:53.59 * 3/24/2012 Kenyon

Somers, Turk, Ramsey, Richardson

Meet Qualify: 3:02.44

2014 Winner: 2:58.07 College of NJ

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

Championship Final
    The College of NJ 2:57.85  2:59.37*1

1) Dunn, Joe JR 2) r:+0.21 Perez, Brian SR 3) r:+0.42 Vitabile, Scott SO 4) r:+0.24 Pedersen, Brett SR

20.84 44.1844.5621.1144.1320.6844.98r:+0.71  21.46

    Chicago 2:57.85  2:59.54*1
1) Lee, Mantim SO 2) r:+0.10 Meek, Thomas JR 3) r:+0.25 Estes, Jeremy SO 4) r:+0.18 Veldman, Matthew JR

20.72 43.9544.1120.7944.1420.5745.6522.00

    Gettysburg 2:57.93  2:58.053
1) Potter, Jason SR 2) r:+0.38 Harmon, Mike SR 3) r:+0.30 Dougherty, Ty FY 4) r:+0.20 Leyens, Ashton SR

20.77 44.0844.6920.8345.1320.9544.03r:+0.68  20.77

    Denison 2:58.48  2:59.364
1) Fleming, Ryan JR 2) r:+0.13 Wuorinen, Conrad JR 3) r:+0.31 Rosenburg, Damon SR 4) r:+0.02 Howes, Max SO

20.97 44.9044.8020.7144.1120.6544.6721.44

    Kenyon 2:59.18  2:59.885
1) Pu, Austin SO 2) r:+0.12 Duronio, Joey JR 3) r:+0.28 Caldwell, Austin SR 4) r:+0.15 Manz, Wes SR

20.94 44.4144.2820.6744.5320.6645.96r:+0.72  21.99

    DePauw 2:59.68  2:59.756
1) Alfonso, Alex SR 2) r:+0.21 Hooker, Casey SR 3) r:+0.36 McMurtry, Stephen SR 4) r:+0.31 Lehmann, Blake JR

20.66 44.3945.3821.5044.5520.9445.36r:+0.70  21.54

    Wash U. MO 3:01.07  3:00.497
1) Brown, Ross FY 2) r:+0.30 Dalton, Reed JR 3) r:+0.17 Nutter, Matt SR 4) r:+0.32 Morrell, Justin SO

21.11 44.6545.5521.6645.4621.3145.41r:+0.67  21.86

    CMS 3:01.24  3:00.618
1) Poltash, Alex JR 2) r:+0.24 Williams, Matt SO 3) r:+0.42 Shultz, Patrick SR 4) r:+0.17 Hinton, Joey JR

20.97 45.2545.3021.4845.5121.3245.1821.83

Consolation Final
    Williams 2:59.81  3:01.239

1) Johnson, Grant SO 2) r:+0.22 McCarter, Alex JR 3) r:+0.21 Ricotta, Thad SR 4) r:+0.46 Nanda, Alexander SR

21.31 44.4044.8221.2945.1021.3545.4922.14

    Johns Hopkins 3:01.40  3:02.4410
1) Holder, Evan SO 2) r:+0.11 Otazu, Kyle FY 3) r:+0.16 Bauchwitz, Jeremy SO 4) r:+0.37 Kogut, Greg SR

21.87 45.9545.2221.6645.2421.4044.9921.68

    Amherst 3:01.47  3:00.6711
1) Hampton, Tyler SR 2) r:+0.27 Dreisbach, Alex SO 3) r:+0.01 Anderson, Jeff JR 4) r:+0.31 Sholtis, Connor SR

21.07 44.0846.2221.5545.4221.6045.7521.91

    Whitman 3:01.55  3:01.8412
1) Mering, Karl SR 2) r:+0.34 Terada, Sean SO 3) r:+0.26 Starr, Sam JR 4) r:+0.20 Sun, Clark FY

21.52 44.8545.4121.3146.7022.2744.59r:+0.70  21.30

    NYU 3:02.29  3:01.7513
1) Moody, Chad FY 2) r:+0.20 Crowley, Jeremiah SR 3) r:+0.45 Oo, Ray JR 4) r:+0.20 Phillips, Max SO

21.18 44.9045.8121.8244.3820.9147.2022.43

    Trinity U. 3:03.02  3:02.7114
1) Culberson, Stephen SR 2) r:+0.10 Thomas, Adam SR 3) r:+0.23 Johnson, Isaac SO 4) r:+0.20 Thomas, Kevin SR

21.43 46.4746.5021.8045.0520.9845.00r:+0.69  21.42

    Keene St. 3:03.25  3:03.6715
1) Hogg, Cole JR 2) r:+0.17 Digiacomo, Chris FY 3) r:+0.41 Resman, Shahar JR 4) r:+0.31 Boraski, Ryan SO

21.48 45.4846.0922.0045.7321.5345.95r:+0.66  21.97
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NCAA Division III Championships - 3/18/2015 to 3/21/2015

Hosted by City of Shenandoah and SCAC

Conroe ISD Natatorium

Results - Saturday Finals

Consolation Final ...   (Event 40  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

    Albion 3:06.26  3:03.8016
1) Bosko, Derek SO 2) r:+0.09 Belmore, Parker FY 3) r:+0.40 Alday, David FY 4) r:+0.16 Tostado, Sebastian SO

21.68 46.2647.4022.5746.2821.7246.3221.93


